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Detailed Results

Melbourne

7.0.7.2

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Jade H -- Firbank GS (SMR) 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 26.00 26.00Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 34.50 60.50Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 8.5 7.5 7.0 23.0 36.80 97.30Back Dive

Anastasia S -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 61.25Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 91.25Inward Dive

Hanna F D -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 3

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 36.80 36.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 65.30Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 22.50 87.80Inward Dive

Zara M -- Shelford Girls Grammar (SMR) 4

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 25.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 29.25 54.45Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 32.00 86.45Reverse Dive

Scarlett W -- St Kilda PS (SMR) 5

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 24.75 53.55Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 30.75 84.30Inward Dive

Anna B -- Brighton Beach PS (SMR) 6

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 20.00 52.00Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 8.0 22.0 30.80 82.80Inward Dive

Ada G -- Lauriston Girls School (SMR) 7

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 55.20Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 79.20Reverse Dive

Pippa R -- Toorak C (SMR) 8

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 51.25Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 7.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 76.45Inward Dive

Elizabeth H -- Sacre Coeur (SMR) 9

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 15.00 38.40Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 73.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

Zoey B -- Toorak C (SMR) 10

101C 1 1.2 5.5 7.0 5.5 18.0 21.60 21.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 44.55Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 5.0 19.0 26.60 71.15Forward Somersault

Tessa T -- St Marys PS Hampton (SMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 28.70 28.70Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 22.40 51.10Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 3.5 3.0 11.0 19.80 70.90Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Sloane W -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 12

101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 21.0 27.30 27.30Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 50.50Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 19.20 69.70Inward Somersault

Stevie R -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 28.00 28.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 17.00 45.00Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 67.40Inward Dive

Ella Z -- Sacre Couer (SMR) 14

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 25.60 25.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 48.80Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 11.0 16.50 65.30Inward Dive

Matilda H -- Beaumaris PS (SMR) 15

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 20.15 20.15Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 27.30 47.45Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 17.60 65.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

Olivia M -- Sandringham C (SMR) 16

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

5222D 1 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 24.70 43.30back 1ss 1twist

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 16.80 60.10Forward Somersault

Bo S -- Beaumaris PS (SMR) 17

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 20.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 18.20 39.00Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 21.00 60.00Back Somersault

Audrey B -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 18

101A 1 1.4 6.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 17.85 38.85Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 19.50 58.35Forward Somersault

Ivy Mae E -- Mentone PS (SMR) 19

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 19.20 19.20Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 2.5 3.5 4.5 10.5 16.80 36.00Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 56.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sally E -- Black Rock PS (SMR) 20

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 19.60 37.60Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 18.70 56.30Back Dive

Rose L -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 21

101A 1 1.4 5.0 3.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 13.60 32.50Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 22.50 55.00Back Somersault

Abigail S - Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 22

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 16.25 16.25Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 14.70 30.95Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 54.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie P -- Parktone PS (SMR) 23

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 4.0 11.5 19.55 37.05Back Dive

100A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 15.50 52.55front jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Preliminary

Tamiesha H -- Black Rock PS (SMR) 24

101A 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 14.00 14.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 17.85 31.85Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 18.20 50.05Forward Somersault

Maddison M-- Toorak C (SMR) 25

101C 1 1.2 5.0 3.5 4.5 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.0 2.5 3.0 7.5 12.75 28.35Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 49.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jakeirah H -- Black Rock PS (SMR) 26

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 15.40 15.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 17.00 32.40Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 17.50 49.90Forward Somersault

Charlie C -- Mentone Girls GS (SMR) 27

101A 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 14.00 14.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 34.40Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 15.00 49.40Forward Somersault

Chloe G -- Black Rock PS (SMR) 28

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 21.70 40.60Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 40.60 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls EMR NMR WMR LMR

Lara W -- Essex Heights PS (EMR) 1

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 30.00 62.00Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 93.20Inward Somersault

HaiQing G -- Serpell PS (EMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 30.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 19.0 28.50 58.90Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 8.0 6.5 6.0 20.5 32.80 91.70Inward Somersault

Elsa B-- Eastwood PS (EMR) 3

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 36.55 57.55Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 31.50 89.05Inward Dive

Mia E W-- Camberwell PS (EMR) 4

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 29.75 60.95Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 7.0 19.5 27.30 88.25Forward Somersault

Arianna P -- Templestowe Park PS (EMR) 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 36.80 60.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 87.10Inward Dive

Cordelia F -- Girton GS (LMR) 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

202B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 35.20 59.25Back Somersault

102B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 85.50Forward Somersault

Zoe C -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR) 7

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 27.95 27.95Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 52.60Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 80.35Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls EMR NMR WMR LMR

Amanda X -- Rangeview PS (EMR) 8

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 25.60 52.80Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 80.00Reverse Dive

Georgia H -- Chilwell PS (WMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 52.45Forward Somersault ½ Twist

102B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 79.45Forward Somersault

Abbey H -- St Annes PS Park Orchards (EMR 10

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 24.00Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 55.50Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 77.90Forward Somersault

Jade L -- Milgate PS (EMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 23.10Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 31.45 54.55Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 76.95Forward Somersault

Dulcie G -- Wonga Park PS (EMR) 12

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 26.00 26.00Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 50.00Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 76.25Back Somersault

Naomi N -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 50.30Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 24.50 74.80Forward Somersault

Chloe Y -- Serpell PS (EMR) 14

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 28.60 28.60Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 31.50 60.10Back Dive

202A 1 1.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5 12.75 72.85 2Back Somersault

Mary C-A -- Geelong Lutheran C St John's N 15

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 21.70Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 45.50Back Somersault

102A 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 68.70Forward Somersault

Rebecca H -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR) 16

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 24.65 43.25Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 68.45Forward Somersault

Imogen D -- Blackburn PS (EMR) 17

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 39.80Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 61.50Forward Somersault

Mila L -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR) 18

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 18.75 37.65Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 60.05Forward Somersault

Wen X C -- Fitzroy Community S (NMR) 19

101B 1 1.3 4.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 22.10 1Back Somersault

402B 1 1.7 7.5 6.0 6.0 19.5 33.15 55.25Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls EMR NMR WMR LMR

Harper M -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 20

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 47.95Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 47.95 1Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Final

Hanna F D -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 1

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 36.00 70.40Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 22.0 33.00 103.40Inward Dive

Anastasia S -- Port Melbourne PS (SMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 54.25Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 23.5 35.25 89.50Inward Dive

Lara W -- Essex Heights PS (EMR) 3

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 30.00 57.20Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 31.20 88.40Inward Somersault

Zara M -- Shelford Girls Grammar (SMR) 4

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 53.55Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 33.60 87.15Reverse Dive

Jade H -- Firbank GS (SMR) 5

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 27.30 27.30Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 30.00 57.30Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 86.90Back Dive

Amanda X -- Rangeview PS (EMR) 6

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 24.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 57.45Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 84.65Reverse Dive

Mia E W -- Camberwell PS (EMR) 7

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 25.50 55.10Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 81.70Inward Dive

Elsa B -- Eastwood PS (EMR) 8=

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 54.00Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 27.30 81.30Inward Dive

Anna B -- Brighton Beach PS (SMR) 8=

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 51.20Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 8.0 21.5 30.10 81.30Inward Dive

Scarlett W -- St Kilda PS (SMR) 10

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 50.30Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 81.05Inward Dive

Cordelia F -- Girton GS (LMR) 11

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

202B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 50.45Back Somersault

102B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 78.20Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Girls, Final

Wen X C -- Fitzroy Community S (NMR) 12

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 26.00 26.00Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 52.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

402B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 77.90Inward Somersault

HaiQing G -- Serpell PS (EMR) 13

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 49.55Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 67.95Inward Somersault

Zoe C -- Methodist Ladies College (EMR) 14

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 21.25 43.35Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 66.60Forward Somersault

Mary C-A -- Geelong Lutheran C St John's N 15

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 20.30Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 40.70Back Somersault

102A 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 3.5 11.0 17.60 58.30Forward Somersault

Georgia H -- Chilwell PS (WMR) 16

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 21.25 38.05Back Dive

5121D 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 16.15 54.20Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Preliminary

Jensen A -- Albert Park College (SMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 30.75 63.05Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 38.50 101.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

Archer P -- Beaumaris PS (SMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.0 5.0 12.0 25.20 57.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 99.30Forward Double Somersault

Jeronimo V -- North Melbourne PS (NMR) 3

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 27.75 58.35Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 27.50 85.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

James R -- Auburn South PS (EMR) 4

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 48.35Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 79.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

William E -- St Killians PS Bendigo (LMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 44.10Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 65.80Forward Somersault

Frederick F -- Edithvale PS (SMR) 6

103C 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 4.5 13.0 20.80 20.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 47.80Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 16.80 64.60Inward Somersault

Mason W -- Wheelers Hill PS (EMR) 7

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 22.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 16.50 38.90Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 21.60 60.50Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Preliminary

Taj M -- Hazelwood North PS (GIPP) 8

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 21.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 18.00 39.60Back Somersault

102A 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 60.40Forward Somersault

Ollie E -- Oberon HS (WMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 16.10 16.10Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 38.60Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 19.20 57.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

Phoenix A -- St Patricks PS Geelong West (W 10

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 17.00 35.90Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 55.50Forward Somersault

Jack T -- Kingswood PS (SMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 20.40 37.20Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 16.10 53.30Forward Somersault

Quinn T -- Camberwell South PS (EMR) 12

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 17.85 34.65Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 16.50 51.15Back Somersault

Brodie E -- Black Rock PS (SMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 34.70back jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 16.00 50.70front jump

Germano T -- Tintern Grammar (EMR) 14

101C 1 1.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 10.20 10.20Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 3.5 13.0 20.80 31.00Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.5 11.0 17.60 48.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

Fiete H D -- Albert Park College (SMR) 15

101A 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.0 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 16.15 28.75Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 48.35Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 7 / 21 5:06 PM,  Monday, 22 April 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Final

Archer P -- Beaumaris PS (SMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 64.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 33.00 97.20Forward Double Somersault

Jeronimo V -- North Melbourne PS (NMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 21.0 31.50 62.10Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 95.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jensen A -- Albert Park College (SMR) 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 53.10Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 91.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Frederick F -- Edithvale PS (SMR) 4

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 55.70Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 21.00 76.70Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9-12 Years Boys, Final

Mason W -- Wheelers Hill PS (EMR) 5

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 45.20Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 72.40Reverse Dive

James R -- Auburn South PS (EMR) 6

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 45.00Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 72.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

William E -- St Killians PS Bendigo (LMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 19.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 21.70 41.30Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 62.30Forward Somersault

Taj M -- Hazelwood North PS (GIPP) 8

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 3.0 2.5 10.5 15.75 39.75Back Somersault

102A 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 62.15Forward Somersault

Phoenix A -- St Patricks PS Geelong West (W 9

101A 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 22.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 44.50Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 5.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 62.00Forward Somersault

Jack T -- Kingswood PS (SMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 41.15Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 61.45Forward Somersault

Ollie E -- Oberon HS (WMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 21.00 40.60Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 61.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

Quinn T -- Camberwell South PS (EMR) 12

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 21.25 42.25Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 10.5 15.75 58.00Back Somersault

Germano T -- Tintern Grammar (EMR) 13

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 22.20 22.20Forward Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 22.20Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 17.60 39.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Amelia W -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 35.00 68.15Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 37.40 105.55Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 135.30Back Somersault ½ Twist

Charlotte G -- Bellarine SC (WMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 23.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 39.90 63.10Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 32.80 95.90Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 116.30Back Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Daisy O -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 3

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 16.25 16.25Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 40.05Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 36.75 76.80Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 8.0 8.0 22.0 35.20 112.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

Genevieve M -- Sandringham C (SMR) 4

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 48.60Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.5 20.0 28.00 76.60Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 104.35Back Dive

Chanel S -- Mentone Girls SC (SMR) 5

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 24.00 24.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 48.50Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 30.40 78.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 101.85 4Back Somersault

Alice P -- Preston HS (NMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 6.0 15.5 21.70 21.70Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 6.5 14.5 24.65 46.35Back Somersault

102B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 64.35Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 88.15Back Somersault ½ Twist

Taryn A -- Oberon HS (WMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 5.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 44.55Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 21.00 65.55Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 21.70 87.25Inward Dive

Nicola S -- Bentleigh SC (SMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 17.25 34.05Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.0 26.60 60.65Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 82.25Back Dive ½ Twist

Gabriela C D C -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 3.5 2.0 3.0 8.5 11.90 11.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 20.40 32.30Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 52.55Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 22.50 75.05Back Dive ½ Twist

Ruby H -- Oberon HS (WMR) 10

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 13.80 13.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 6.5 15.0 25.50 39.30Back Dive

5211B 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 4.5 10.5 17.85 57.15Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.5 11.0 15.40 72.55Forward Somersault

Tris B -- Oberon HS (WMR) 11

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 21.25 36.85Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 22.50 59.35Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 8.5 12.75 72.10Back Somersault

Jessica H -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 12

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 15.40 15.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 6.0 14.0 23.80 39.20Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 5.0 11.5 16.10 55.30Forward Somersault

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 15.40 70.70Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Preliminary

Sophie L -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 15.40 15.40Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 12.5 22.50 37.90Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.5 11.0 18.70 56.60Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 2.0 4.0 9.5 13.30 69.90Forward Somersault

Emma M -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 14

101A 1 1.4 3.5 2.5 3.5 9.5 13.30 13.30Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 2.0 4.5 11.0 18.70 32.00Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 50.20Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 18.00 68.20Back Dive ½ Twist

Alara A -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 15

101A 1 1.4 2.5 2.5 4.0 9.0 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 22.10 34.70Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 9.80 44.50Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 15.30 59.80Back Dive ½ Twist

Evie L -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 16

101A 1 1.4 3.0 2.0 4.0 9.0 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 12.60Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.5 2.5 3.0 8.0 11.20 23.80Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 1.0 2.5 5.5 9.90 33.70Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Final

Amelia W -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 32.00 62.60Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 45.10 107.70Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 139.15Back Somersault ½ Twist

Daisy O -- Ringwood SC (EMR) 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.5 8.5 22.5 29.25 29.25Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 19.5 27.30 56.55Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 32.25 88.80Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 8.0 6.5 21.0 33.60 122.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte G -- Bellarine SC (WMR) 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 31.35 55.35Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 3.0 13.0 20.80 76.15Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 22.10 98.25Back Somersault ½ Twist

Alice P -- Preston HS (NMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.0 19.60 19.60Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 45.10Back Somersault

102B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 70.60Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 25.50 96.10Back Somersault ½ Twist

Taryn A -- Oberon HS (WMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.5 21.70 21.70Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 26.25 47.95Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 71.05Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 23.80 94.85Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Girls, Final

Chanel S -- Mentone Girls SC (SMR) 6

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 20.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 24.50 45.30Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 68.40Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 93.05Back Somersault

Nicola S -- Bentleigh SC (SMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 12.0 18.00 36.90Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 22.40 59.30Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 5.5 13.0 23.40 82.70Back Dive ½ Twist

Gabriela C D C -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 17.85 35.35Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 61.60Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 2.5 5.5 11.0 19.80 81.40Back Dive ½ Twist

Tris B -- Oberon HS (WMR) 9

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 5.5 13.5 22.95 38.55Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 11.5 20.70 59.25Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 81.00Back Somersault

Sophie L -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 10

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 6.0 14.5 20.30 20.30Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 23.40 43.70Back Dive ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 19.55 63.25Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 1.5 3.0 8.0 11.20 74.45Forward Somersault

Ruby Ha -- Oberon HS (WMR) 11

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 4.0 10.5 17.85 34.65Back Dive

5211B 1 1.7 4.0 6.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 60.15Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 13.30 73.45Forward Somersault

Genevieve M -- Sandringham C (SMR) 12

101C 3 1.4 3.0 1.0 1.5 5.5 7.70 7.70Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 4.5 2.0 3.0 9.5 12.35 20.05Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 25.90 45.95Forward Somersault

201C 3 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.5 11.05 57.00Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Preliminary

Jackson F -- Blackburn HS (EMR 1

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 25.65 50.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 81.80Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 30.80 112.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

Edward A -- Kennington PS (LMR) 2

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 21.75 38.55Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 58.15Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 21.70 79.85Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Preliminary

Matthew G -- Oberon HS (WMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 38.50Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 56.00Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 75.50Back Somersault

Tyler M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 4

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 16.20 16.20Forward Dive

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 15.00 31.20back jump

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 18.00 49.20Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 20.30 69.50Forward Somersault

Harry B -- Sandringham C (SMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 13.30 13.30Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 11.5 19.55 32.85Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 12.60 45.45Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 18.90 64.35Back Dive ½ Twist

Luca K -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 14.45 31.25Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 16.10 47.35Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 3.5 2.5 8.0 14.40 61.75Back Dive ½ Twist

Harry H -- Sandringham C (SMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 16.10 16.10Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 36.50Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 15.40 51.90Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 8.50 60.40Back Dive ½ Twist

Andrew J -- Bentleigh SC (SMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 2.0 3.5 3.0 8.5 11.90 11.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.0 15.30 27.20Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 16.10 43.30Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 2.0 7.5 12.75 56.05Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Final

Jackson F -- Blackburn HS (EMR 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 5.5 8.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 37.05 69.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 39.90 109.75Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 7.5 7.0 20.0 44.00 153.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

Edward A -- Kennington PS (LMR) 2

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 21.00 42.00Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 23.80 65.80Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 28.00 93.80Inward Dive

Harry H -- Sandringham C (SMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 12.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 22.10 39.60Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 59.90Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 21.25 81.15Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

13-14 Years Boys, Final

Matthew G -- Oberon HS (WMR) 4=

101A 1 1.4 4.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 33.60Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 54.60Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 16.5 24.75 79.35Back Somersault

Harry B -- Sandringham C (SMR) 4=

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 6.5 14.5 24.65 42.85Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 14.00 56.85Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 3.5 12.5 22.50 79.35Back Dive ½ Twist

Andrew J -- Bentleigh SC (SMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 5.0 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 3.0 11.0 18.70 36.90Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 56.50Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 3.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 22.10 78.60Back Dive ½ Twist

Luca K -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 2.0 12.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 11.90 29.40Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 18.20 47.60Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 6.0 4.0 13.0 23.40 71.00Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 13 / 21 5:06 PM,  Monday, 22 April 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Georgia G -- Lilydale HS (EMR) 1

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 39.60 39.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.5 6.5 8.0 23.0 48.30 87.90Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 134.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 45.10 179.20Back 1½ Somersaults

Jo-Lyn L -- Mac Robertson GHS (SMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 30.40 59.20Back Dive

301A 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 31.00 90.20Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 33.25 123.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Carrie S -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 24.70 24.70Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 53.20Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 34.00 87.20Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 28.80 116.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

Matilda F -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 23.80Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 31.45 55.25Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 30.40 85.65back 1ss 1twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 110.15Forward Somersault

Mikala M -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 5

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 46.95Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 70.95Back Somersault

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 32.25 103.20Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Preliminary

Madeline M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 23.10Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.5 16.0 27.20 50.30Back Somersault

102A 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 75.10Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 103.15Back Dive ½ Twist

Emily W -- Vermont SC (EMR) 7

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 20.40 20.40Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 50.15Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 75.35Forward Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 27.55 102.90back 1ss 1twist

Chloe T -- Girton GS (LMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 23.80Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 22.50 46.30Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 70.10Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 97.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

Isla H -- Oberon HS (WMR) 9

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 23.20 23.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 52.10Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 23.10 75.20Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 3.0 4.5 3.5 11.0 18.70 93.90Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Sophie G -- Oberon HS (WMR) 10

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Inward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 63.40Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 28.05 91.45Back Somersault ½ Twist

Elara Q -- Brighton SC (SMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.5 28.05 45.55Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.5 14.0 19.60 65.15Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 18.70 83.85Back Dive ½ Twist

Caitlin A -- Vermont SC (EMR) 12

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 26.35 44.95Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.0 19.60 64.55Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 2.0 5.0 3.5 10.5 17.85 82.40Back Dive ½ Twist

Molly M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.5 3.5 4.0 10.0 17.00 35.20Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 17.50 52.70Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 22.50 75.20Back Dive ½ Twist

Marlie M -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 14

101C 1 1.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 7.20 7.20Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 29.30Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 47.50Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 23.80 71.30Back Dive ½ Twist

Leilea C -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 15

101C 1 1.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

200A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 34.10back jump

102C 1 1.4 2.5 4.0 4.0 10.5 14.70 48.80Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 2.0 3.5 2.0 7.5 12.75 61.55Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Final



Georgia G -- Lilydale HS (EMR) 1

105C 3 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 43.05 43.05Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 42.90 85.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 44.00 129.95Back 1½ Somersaults

Jo-Lyn L -- Mac Robertson GHS (SMR) 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 31.35 58.55Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 28.60 87.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 32.30 119.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Carrie S -- Melbourne Girls C (NMR) 3

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 22.75 22.75Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 27.00 49.75Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 29.75 79.50Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 26.40 105.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

Madeline M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 23.10 23.10Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 23.80 46.90Back Somersault

102A 1 1.6 6.0 3.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 69.30Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 93.95Back Somersault ½ Twist

Emily W -- Vermont SC (EMR) 5

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 21.60Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 47.95Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 4.5 16.0 22.40 70.35Forward Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 5.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 22.80 93.15back 1ss 1twist

Mikala M -- Matthew Flinders Girls SC (WMR 6

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 14.40 14.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 43.30Back Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 22.10 65.40Back Somersault

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 24.00 89.40Inward Dive

Chloe T -- Girton GS (LMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 38.45Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 23.80 62.25Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 88.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

Matilda F -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 21.70 21.70Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 50.60Back Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 1.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 11.40 62.00back 1ss 1twist

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 25.20 87.20Forward Somersault

Sophie G -- Oberon HS (WMR) 9

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0 5.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 56.15Inward Somersault

202A 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 28.90 85.05Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 85.05 1Back Somersault ½ Twist

Isla H -- Oberon HS (WMR) 10

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 19.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 42.15Back Somersault

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 21.00 63.15Inward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.0 20.40 83.55Forward Somersault ½ Twist

Elara Q -- Brighton SC (SMR) 11

101A 1 1.4 2.5 1.5 3.0 7.0 9.80 9.80Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 33.60Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 3.5 12.5 17.50 51.10Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 24.30 75.40Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Girls, Final

Caitlin A -- Vermont SC (EMR) 12

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 21.25 39.25Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 8.40 47.65Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 5.0 5.5 14.0 25.20 72.85Back Dive ½ Twist

Molly M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 13

101A 1 1.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 16.10 16.10Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 15.30 31.40Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 2.5 4.5 10.0 14.00 45.40 4Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 22.50 67.90Back Dive ½ Twist

14= Leilea C -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) (withdrew) 

101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward Dive

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00back jump

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back Dive ½ Twist

14= Marlie M -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) (withdrew) 

101C 1 1.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary

Rory W -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 1

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.5 18.40 18.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 19.20 37.60Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 24.00 61.60Reverse Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.5 21.85 83.45back 1ss 1twist

Zac N -- Bentleigh SC (SMR) 2

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 20.30Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 3.5 4.0 13.0 23.40 43.70Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 66.80Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 11.0 16.50 83.30Back Somersault

Boah R -- Oberon HS (WMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 20.40 37.90Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 18.20 56.10Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 24.30 80.40Back Dive ½ Twist

Harper S -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 4

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 24.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 51.00Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 74.20Reverse Somersault

5124D 1 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 74.20 1Forward Somersault 2 Twists

Parker M -- Sandringham C (SMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 15.40 15.40Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 18.00 33.40Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 15.20 48.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 73.25Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Preliminary

Kees T -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 11.5 19.55 39.15Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.5 3.5 3.5 9.5 13.30 52.45Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 2.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 15.30 67.75Back Dive ½ Twist

Judah R -- John Monash Science S (EMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 15.40 15.40Forward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 22.10 37.50Back Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 14.25 51.75Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 1.5 2.5 3.0 7.0 13.30 65.05Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Hessam M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 15.40 15.40Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 1.0 1.5 2.0 4.5 7.65 23.05Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 15.30 38.35Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 14.00 52.35Forward Somersault

Adam B -- Sandringham C (SMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 11.90 11.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 3.5 3.5 12.0 20.40 32.30Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.5 2.5 2.0 7.0 9.80 42.10Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 0.5 1.0 1.5 3.0 5.10 47.20Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Final

Zac N -- Bentleigh SC (SMR) 1

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 23.40 44.40Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 7.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 68.20Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 17.0 25.50 93.70Back Somersault

Rory W -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 17.60 17.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 38.40Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 20.00 58.40Reverse Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 5.0 3.5 3.5 12.0 22.80 81.20back 1ss 1twist

Boah R -- Oberon HS (WMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 2.0 2.5 8.0 13.60 30.40Back Somersault

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 49.30Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.0 5.0 11.5 20.70 70.00Back Dive ½ Twist

Harper S -- McKinnon SC (SMR) 4

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.0 11.5 19.55 19.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 17.00 36.55Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 61.35Reverse Somersault

5222D 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 61.35 1back 1ss 1twist

Parker M -- Sandringham C (SMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 6.5 9.10 9.10Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 11.70 20.80Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 19.20 40.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 60.40Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15-16 Years Boys, Final

Judah R -- John Monash Science S (EMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 3.5 10.5 14.70 14.70Forward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 4.5 10.0 17.00 31.70Back Somersault ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 17.25 48.95Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 0.5 2.0 1.5 4.0 7.60 56.55Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Hessam M -- Oberon HS (WMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 10.5 14.70 14.70Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 8.0 13.60 28.30Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 10.80 39.10Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.0 3.0 4.5 11.5 16.10 55.20Forward Somersault

Adam B -- Sandringham C (SMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 13.60 26.20Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 2.5 2.0 2.5 7.0 9.80 36.00Forward Somersault

5211B 1 1.7 0.5 0.5 2.0 3.0 5.10 41.10Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary

Kiara F -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR) 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 38.00 68.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 39.00 107.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 48.40 156.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

Natasha W -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 2

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.0 5.5 15.0 34.50 81.30Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 27.60 108.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 38.75 147.65Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Lucy P -- Preston HS (NMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 41.45Back Somersault

102B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 63.20Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 5.0 13.5 22.95 86.15Back Somersault ½ Twist

Teagan O -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 20.30Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 21.00 41.30Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 22.10 63.40Back Somersault ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 18.20 81.60Forward Somersault

Jasmine H -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 19.60Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 20.40 40.00Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 12.5 20.00 60.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

5222D 1 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 19.00 79.00back 1ss 1twist

Aisha W -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 19.60 19.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 3.0 5.0 12.5 21.25 40.85Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 62.60Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 3.0 2.5 7.5 13.50 76.10Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Preliminary

Lucy W -- Vermont SC (EMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 6.0 3.5 4.5 14.0 19.60 19.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 4.5 11.5 19.55 39.15Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 1.5 3.0 8.0 11.20 50.35Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 23.40 73.75Back Dive ½ Twist

Daniela C D C -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.5 11.90 11.90Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.0 2.5 3.0 7.5 13.50 25.40Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 44.30Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.5 17.25 61.55Back Somersault

Caitlyn N -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.5 9.0 12.60 12.60Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 5.0 11.5 19.55 32.15Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 9.0 15.30 47.45Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 2.0 2.5 3.5 8.0 12.80 60.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Final

Natasha W -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 39.60 39.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.0 4.5 15.5 35.65 75.25Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.5 44.40 119.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 46.25 165.90Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Kiara F -- Catherine McAuley C (LMR) 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.0 36.10 67.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 41.00 108.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 48.40 156.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

Lucy P -- Preston HS (NMR) 3

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 42.30Back Somersault

102B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 67.80Forward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 95.85Back Somersault ½ Twist

Caitlyn N -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 45.25Back Somersault

5121D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 22.95 68.20Forward Somersault ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 27.20 95.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

Teagan O -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 23.25 44.25Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 68.90Back Somersault ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 20.30 89.20Forward Somersault

Aisha W -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 6

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 21.25 38.75Back Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 64.25Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 20.70 84.95Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Girls, Final

Daniela C D C -- Brentwood SC (EMR) 7

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.5 20.70 37.50Back Dive ½ Twist

102C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 58.50Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 82.50Back Somersault

Jasmine H -- Wheelers Hill SC (EMR) 8

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

202A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 22.95 40.45Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 65.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

5222D 1 1.9 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 16.15 81.40back 1ss 1twist

Lucy W -- Vermont SC (EMR) 9

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 20.40 37.20Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 2.5 2.0 7.5 10.50 47.70Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 19.80 67.50Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Preliminary

Benjamin W -- Vermont SC (EMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 9.5 6.5 7.5 23.5 56.40 56.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 119.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 63.55 182.95Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 79.90 262.85Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Max T -- Parkdale SC (SMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

204C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.0 15.0 33.00 62.60Back Double Somersault

304C 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 43.70 106.30Reverse Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 147.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Torin W -- Blackburn HS (EMR 3

101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 24.50 48.50Inward Dive

202A 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 18.5 33.30 81.80Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 111.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

Evan M -- Vermont SC (EMR) 4

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 41.85Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 62.85Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 25.20 88.05Back Dive ½ Twist

Mitchell F -- Vermont SC (EMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 22.10 41.00Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 41.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 62.60Back Dive ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Final

Benjamin W -- Vermont SC (EMR) 1

105B 3 2.4 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 61.20 61.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 24.5 73.50 134.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 9.0 7.5 23.0 71.30 206.00Forward 3½ Somersaults

5154B 3 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 287.60Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

17-20 Years Boys, Final

Max T -- Parkdale SC (SMR) 2

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

204C 1 2.2 5.0 3.5 3.5 12.0 26.40 56.00Back Double Somersault

304C 1 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 29.90 85.90Reverse Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 37.40 123.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

Torin W -- Blackburn HS (EMR 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 26.25 26.25Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 23.80 50.05Inward Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 31.50 81.55Back Somersault

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 113.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

Evan M -- Vermont SC (EMR) 4

101A 3 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.0 16.00 16.00Forward Dive

202A 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 25.20 41.20Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 66.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 25.20 92.00Back Dive ½ Twist

Mitchell F -- Vermont SC (EMR) 5

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 21.25 38.05Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 11.20 49.25Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 25.20 74.45Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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